
Allotment 

Number 

Allotment Livestock Season 

of Use 

% P.L. AUMs Acres Land 

Status 
Number Kind 

 

 

06102 

 

West 

Powderhorn 

1000 Sheep 7/5 – 

7/20 

100 171 13,440  

9/11 – 

9/20 

 

06115 

Devil’s Lake 1000 Sheep 7/21 – 

9/10 

100 342 

06504 Henson 

Creek 

980 Sheep 7/10 – 

9/9 

100 400 37,000 93% BLM        

7% Private 

    06509 American 

Lake 

1230 Sheep 7/10 – 

9/15 

100 550 

 

06507 

 

American 

Flats 

550 Sheep 7/10 – 

9/9 

100 224 

6 Horses 7/10 – 

9/9 

100 12 

06505 Grizzly Gulch 2608 Sheep 7/10 – 

9/10 

100 1080 

16031 Alpine 

Plateau 

314 Sheep 7/1 – 

9/30 

100 190 2,660 100% BLM 

 

 

06050 

 

Blue Canyon 

1680 Sheep 6/10 – 

7/10 

100 253 4,840 30% BLM      

70% 

Private 
9/25 – 

10/15 

 

06053 

 

Cox Park 

532 Sheep 6/15 – 

7/15 

100 93 1370 65%BLM       

35% 

Private 
9/25 – 

10/15 



 

 

06056 

 

 

Highway 

 

 

750 

 

 

Sheep 

 

 

5/15 – 

6/15 

 

 

68 

 

 

107 

 

 

2,912 

 

 

90% 

NPS/BLM   

10% 

Private 

 

 

06101 

 

 

Sapinero 

Mesa 

 

 

1500 

 

 

Sheep 

5/15 – 

6/20 

 

 

100 

 

 

684 

 

 

 

 

 

35,550 

 

 

 

80% BLM      

20% 

Private 

9/28 – 

10/31 

 

 

16001 

 

 

Goose Creek 

 

 

1500 

 

 

Sheep 

6/20 – 

7/10 

 

 

100 

 

 

280 
9/21 – 

9/27 

 Upper 

Burrows Park 

             

 Lower 

Burrows Park 

            

 Red Cloud              

 Mill Gulch              

 

UNOCCUPIED ALLOTMENTS 


